N/A
IC REG CTRLR MULT TOP 8TSSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number UCC2800PWG4.The price and lead time for
UCC2800PWG4 depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us
and our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 6.9 V ~ 12 V
Topology: Boost, Flyback, Forward Converter
Synchronous Rectifier: No
Supplier Device Package: 8-TSSOP
Series: -
Serial Interfaces: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Output Type: Transistor Driver
Output Phases: 1
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Function: Step-Up, Step-Up/Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 46kHz
Duty Cycle (Max): 99%
Control Features: Frequency Control
Clock Sync: No
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
UCC2800PWG4 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
UCC2800PWTRG4
IC REG CTRLR MULT TOP 8TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
UCC2800QDRQ1
IC REG CTRLR MULT TOPOLOGY 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
UCC2801
UNITRODE
RFQ
UCC2800PW
IC REG CTRLR MULT TOP 8TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
UCC2800PWTR
IC REG CTRLR MULT TOP 8TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
UCC2800DTRG4
IC REG CTRLR MULT TOPOLOGY 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
UCC2800QDREP
IC REG CTRLR MULT TOPOLOGY 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
UCC2800N
IC REG CTRLR MULT TOPOLOGY 8DIP
N/A
RFQ
UCC2800MDREP
IC REG CTRLR MULT TOPOLOGY 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
UCC2800NG4
IC REG CTRLR MULT TOPOLOGY 8DIP
N/A
RFQ
SIT8208AI-81-28E-4.000000Y
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 20PPM, 2.8V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
AST3TQ53-V-26.000MHZ-5-C-
T2
OSC VCTCXO 26.000MHZ LVCMOS SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
502BAE-ABAG
OSC PROG LVCMOS 3.3V EN/DS 50PPM
Silicon Labs
RFQ
MAX152EVKIT-DIP
EVALUATION KIT FOR MAX152/153
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
NSR0115CQP6T5G
DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 15V SOT963
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
1N6000B_T50R
DIODE ZENER 10V 500MW DO35
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
2N5064RLRA
THYRISTOR SCR 0.8A 200V TO92
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
DMMT3906W-7
TRANS 2PNP 40V 0.2A SOT363
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
MAC97A6RL1G
TRIAC SENS GATE 400V 0.6A TO92-3
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MJB44H11T4G
TRANS NPN 80V 10A D2PAK-3
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...